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Government of the People's Repuhlic of Bangladesh
National Maritime lnstitute, Chattogram

Sth Batch

Passing Out lnformation

Batch

No

Year of
Passing Out

Rati ng Name of Fresher Fathers Name

5th 2005 Deck MOHAMMAD SEKENDAR ALI
MOHAMMAD

NOWSHER ALI

5th 2005 Deck MOHAMMAD TORIKUL ISLAM
MOHAMMAD MOKBUL

HOSSAN

5th 200s Deck MD MORSADUL MOBARAK MD ANWAR HOSSEN

5th 2005 Deck
MOHAMMED SIRAJ

ABDU LLAH
ABU L KASH EM

5rh 2005 Deck MOHAMMAD FAIZ ULLAH
MOHAMMAD

SIDDIQUR RAHMAN

5th 200s Deck MD REZAUL KARIM MD ALI KARIM

5th 200s Deck MD SHAIFUR RAHMAN MAHMUDUR RAHMAN

5th 2005 Deck
MOHAMMAD HUMAYUN

KABIR

MOHAMMAD ABDUS

SAMAD
5th 2005 Deck MOSHARAF HOSEN NURUL AHAD

5th 2005 Deck KHAN ARIFUR RAHMAN KHAN ATIAR RAHMAN

5th 2005 Deck SHAFIQUL ISLAM MD MAFIZUR RAHMAN

5th 2005 Deck
MOHAMMAD HUMAYUN

KHALID

MOHAMMAD

KHADEMUL ISLAM

5th 200s Deck
MOHAMMED SHOHEL

RAHMAN

MD MUKHLESUR

RAHMAN

5th 200s Deck
MOHAMMED

SHAMSUDDOHA MIAH

MD. MAYEN UDDIN

MIAH

5th 2005 Deck MOHAMMED ASADUZZAMAN
MOHAM M ED ABDUL

ZALIL MONDOL

5th 2005 Deck MOHAMMAD SHAHJAHAN
MOHAMMAD

SEKAN DAR

5th 2005 Deck MOHAMMAD SALAH UDDIN
MOHAMMAD GAZI

M USTAFA

5th 2005 Deck MOHAMMED HOSAIN MOHAMMED ALI

5th 2005 Deck MOHAMMED SARIFUL ISLAM
MOHAMMED NURUL

ISLAM

5th 2005 Deck ABU SUFIAN SIRAJUL HOQUE

5th 2005 Deck MOHAMMAD SHAMIM ALOM
MD" ABDUS SAMAD

THANDAR

5th 2005 Deck SHUVRATA DEB NATH SURJAOHAN DEB NATH

5th 2005 Deck
MOHAMMAD TOHAZZOT

HOSSAN t)
MOHAMMAD AKSAD

t ALI
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5th 2005 Deck
MOHAMMAD MUSTAFIZU,R

,: RAHMAN

MOHAMMAD AYEZ

UDDIN SHEKH

5th 2005 Deck ASRAFU L"ALAM ABDUL ALIM

5th 2005 Deck MOHAMMED MEHEDI HASAN MD MUKUL HOSSAIN

5th 2005 Deck TAUHIDUR RAHMAN REAZ U DDIN

5th 2005 Deck
MOHAMMAD NASIR AL

H EAVEN

MOHAMMED

JAHANG IR

5th 2005 Deck

SHAFATUL MALIK

MOHAMMAD AHSANUL

KABIR

MOHAMMAD BELAL

5th 2005 Deck MOHAMMAD MONIR UDDIN
MOHAMMAD BAJAL

AHMED
5th 2005 Deck M D. REZAU L KABIR M. KAYEM UDDIN

5th 200s Deck JEWEL TALUKDAR ABDUL HYE TALUKDAR

5th 2005 Deck MOHAMMAD ZABED HOSSAIN SABER AHAMED

5th 2005 Eng ne MD KAMRUZZAMAN MD JAMAL UDDIN

5th 200s Eng ne SK MASUD PERVEZ SK ABDUS SALAM

5th 200s Eng ne RUBEL BARUA JISHUTOSH BARUA

5th 2005 Eng ne MD IBRAHIM RASEL MD ABDUL WAHID

5th 2005 E ngi ne SAYED MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM
SAYED MOHAMMAD

E LIAS

5th 2005 E ngi ne KAZI MD. MAF'ZIR RAHMAN
MAZI MD. MOSTAFIZUR

RAHMAN

5th 2005 E ngi ne ASHEK ULLAH MD SUJAETE ULLAH

5th 2005 Engine MD" JAHEDUR RAHMAN MD" JAMAL UDDIN

5th 2005 E ngi ne
MOHAMMAD HARUN OR

RASH ID
MD" HIDER ALI

5th 2005 Cook MOHAMMAD NASIR UDDIN FAIZ AHAMMED

5th 2005 Cook MOHAM M ED PERVEZ
MOHAMMED

JAHANGIR ALAM
5th 2005 Stewa rd MD. MOINRUZZAMAN MD. ABAD ULLAH

5th 2005 Stewa rd MOHAMMED ARJO BAHAR
ABUL KALAM ISLAM

BAHAR

5th 2005 Stewa rd
MOHAMMAD ASIF UDDIN

DASTAG IR
MOHAMMAD ISMAIT

5th 200s Stewa rd MAM UNUR RASHID HARUN OR RASHID

c
a


